
Ambala Cantt. - Saharsa Diwali Special/04914K - Exp - NR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to SHC/Saharsa Junction 
6h 50m - 214 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 21:20 0 1 0 51 273 NR
2 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 51 23 274 NR
3 SRE Saharanpur Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 81 41 275 NR
4 MB Moradabad Junction 04:25 04:35 10m 0 2 274 57 193 NR
5 BE Bareilly Junction 06:10 06:12 2m 0 2 365 48 169 NR
6 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 11:05 11:15 10m 0 2 599 62 124 NR
7 SLN Sultanpur Junction 13:30 13:32 2m 0 2 739 50 95 NR
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:25 16:35 10m 0 2 882 22 77 NR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:25 17:45 20m 0 2 900 56 79 ECR

10 PNBE Patna Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 0 2 1112 37 57 ECR
11 BGS Begusarai 01:00 01:05 5m 0 3 1235 28 42 ECR
12 KGG Khagaria Junction 02:30 02:35 5m 2 3 1275 27 39 ECR
13 SHC Saharsa Junction 04:30 0 3 1326 - 43 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (20:00)

Apr 30 2024 (20:00)

1

1


